WARRANTY DEED	FFICIAL	COPY
ILLINOIS STATUTORY		

Mail to: Edward Chatokhine	Doc#: 0714434017 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/24/2007 08:39 AM Pg: 1 of 3
2213 W Warren Blvd, Unit 2 Chicago, IL 60612	
Name & Address of Taxpayer: Edward Chatokhine	
2213 W Warren Blvd, Unit 2 Chicago, IL 60612	
	(Space for Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), Igor Carakhovsky, a single perso	
THE GRANTOR(S), Igui Co entovsky, a snigle perso	II
of the City of Chicago , C	ounty of Cook State of Illinois
for and in consideration of	DOLLARS
and other good and valuable consideration, ir nand paid, C THE GRANTEE(S), Edward Chatokhine, a single person	ONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to on
(Grantee's Address) 2213 W Warren Blvd, Unit 2, Caica	
of the City of Chicago , C	or n'y of Cook State of IL
in the form of ownership: fee simple	
all interest in the following described real estate situated in	the County of Cook , in the State of Illinois to wit:
see attached City of Chicago	Real Estate
Dept. of Revenue	Transfer Stamp
50 8710	\$3,000.00
05/22/2007 09:33 Batch 07230	
REAL ESTAT	
TRANSFER IA	
TRANSFER TA 00200.00	HAY.22.07 BB UC/100,00
REVENUE STAMP # FP 103042	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX # FP 103037
<u> </u>	
(NOTE: If additional space is require hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue	ed for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.) of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Index Number(s): <u>17-07-329-018-0000</u>	
Property Address: 2213 W Warren Blvd, Unit 2, Chicago	, IL 60612

PO)-0619-20

0714434017 Page: 2 of 3

Dated this4 day of	May 2) AL	JOP 1	
	(Seal)		26m	(Se.
		Igor Gorok	hovsky	
	(Seal)			(Se
(NC	OTE: Please type or prin	t names below all si	ignatures.)	
STATE OF ILLINOIS)) ss			
COUNTY OF COOK) 33			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and Igor Gorokhovsky personally known to me to be the same pe in person, and acknowledged that he/same/t for the uses and purposes therein set for th,	rson(s) whose name(s) they signed, sealed and	subscribed to the fo	regoing instrument,	appeared before me this da
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	S Ox 4	lay ofM	ay , 20	07 .
	C			Notary Publi
(Seal)	OFFICIAL SE/L VITOJ PANZICA IOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF II MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11	(ommission expires:	
		75		
		СООК	COUNTY/ILLI	NOIS TRANSFER STAM
Name & Address of Preparer:		Evami	pt under provisions.	or of ≥aragraph
Daniel P. Scott		Section	n 4, Real Estate Tran	
Chepov and Scott, LLC		Date:		<u>'C</u>
5440 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 150				<u> </u>
Chicago, IL 60656		Ruyar	, Seller or Represent	ativo
		Buyet,	, sence or represent	attvo

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).

0714434017 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UNIT NUMBER 2 AND G-2 IN THE 2213 WEST WARREN CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND:

THE WEST 34 FEET OF LOT 2 IN THE RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 43 TO 49 AND 72 TO 78 OF BLOCK 58 OF CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED MARCH 8, 2006 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0606712091; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property Index Number: 17-07-329-018-0000: O.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

(A07-0619.PFD/A07-0619/29)